N
CLARK COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS @;"‘%
s?

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
i 3 PROJECT  RAINBOW BOULEVARD ~ LANDBERG AVENUE
CONTRACTOR:  LASVEGAS PAVINGCORP, | ko ererels
Kt 1 BIDNO: 80572120 | PROJECTNO: RO1OLFT  FED NO.: NIA DATE:  8/ei2e

) RILL: $3O 1 AL ol
During the progress of the project, it was determined to add the installation of Clark County Water Reciamalion Dietrict (CCWRD)
facifities within the project limils on Rainbow Botdevard batween Landberg Avenue and Gary Avenue. The work includes boring of
msinline facliitias and the installation of manholes betwaen Landberg Avenue and Gary Avenue. Instaliston of these faclitios during
the current project wi reduce the overall impact to the iraveling public. It will also reduce the oversll cost of the facility instaifation
versus completing these improvements at a future dats, which would require a significant amount of addiional work,

| Contract requirements, It Is estimated that an additiona! $1,000,000.00 wik be needad to complete (he work identifed above,

A Construction Change Authorization (CCA) shall be exacubad to outiine the spacific scopes of work 1o be added In accordance with

Description of Additional Work T | oty. | unk | unitPrice Amount

SANITARY SEWER FACILITY INSTALLATION FOR CCWRD 108.04 1 LS | $1,000000.00 | $1.000000.00

Total § Amount of Change | $1,000,000.00

A | Original Contract Amount $2,813,000.00
— B | Adjustmani(s) by previous change order(s! | 3000
C__| Additional funds Per This CHANGE ORDER (CO $1,000,000.00 |
Revised (TOTAL) Contrect Amount (A + B + C) $3,813,000.00
D | OrginaiConfract Time - 120
"€ | Previous time extensions 16
F__ | Additonel Contract Days Par This CHANGE ORDER (CO): 0
Revived (TOTAL) Contract Time (D+EeF) 136

This Comstruction Change Qrder, when executad by ha parfies to the Conlract, shell constiiute a Change Onder pursuant o the Genara! Conditions,
S;fm 1 of the Condracl. Except as provided hereln, aff tarms snd condiions of the Contrect remein unchangad and fn full force and effect,

ACCEPTED BY CONTRACTOR
/ - Jﬁm--\ &!g-/ — ‘%‘4‘ I%ﬁf‘r &-19-202
ignature Printes Name i Dale
- o ACCEPTED BY CLARK COUNTY | _ o
{ Prapared By: Concur:
| /“11\‘, M‘ .
mew ERlekSonS Sfafrr _—&miﬁmL_(D_,;, ;l’) RSP ﬁl 2t
“Supervising Canatruction Management lnspector Daie Design Project Manager Dale
Reviewed By: =~ Reviewed By:
it y 5
_Q/ &, o 0849204 sz “\ QL _‘% '?-3\'1%\
“Assislant Manager of Constucion . Date | FondingSouce  Dste

Recommended By:

: - BTAY
Denis Coderburg, P.E, Drector of PubitQorks

R

Paget1of2

10% and greater CO Formev. 06/21




CLARK COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CONTRACTOR:  LASVEGASPAVINGCORP. | hRoIECT RAINBOW BOULEVARD -~ LARDRERG AVENUE TOGARY |
SR 1 |BDNo: eom210 | PROJECTNO: ROILFT  FEDNO.: NA DATE:  ai1ei2y
Authorized To Proceed By:
Jessloa Coivin - Chief Financial Officer Date

10% and grealer CO Form/rev. 08/21 Pap20f2



